
THE WINE CELLAR 

Welcome to our carefully curated wine collection, sourced from Cornwall’s sun-kissed 
vineyards and fine winemakers all over the world. From deep, rich burgundy to light, local 

brut – let’s find the right one for you. 

Paired and poured by our expert crew  

What do you feel like drinking? Our crew are wine enthusiasts, eager to share their knowledge with 
you. Thinking about the intricate mingling of texture, flavour and aroma, they’ll know the perfect 
wines to pair with every course. Whether you’re after a delicate drink to accompany a fresh fish 

dish or something more robust to go with a Cornish meat 
– we’ll pour the finest wine to match. 



Champagne & Sparkling 

Camel Valley Brut, Cornwall, UK, 2021								        13			 

Camel Valley Rosé, Cornwall, UK, 2020								        14

Veuve Clicquot Brut, NV, Champagne, France							       19	

Chandon Garden Spritz, Mendoza, Argentina							       12

Divici Prosecco, Treviso, Italy										         9

Krug Grande Cuvée, 172nd edition, Champagne, France						      50

White 

Knightor Carpe Diem, Cornwall, UK									         12	 17

Sauvignon Blanc, Lionel Gosseaume, Touraine, Loire, France, 2023					    11	 15

Picpoul de Pinet, Acquae, Languedoc, France, 2022						      11	 15

Gewürztraminer Grand Cru Sonnenglanz, Domaine Bott-Geyl, Alsace, France, 2016		  28	 40

Pecorino, Collequieto, Abruzzo, Italy, 2023								        11	 15

Rioja Barrel Ferment, Azabache, Spain, 2021								       9	 12

Chenin Blanc Old Vine Reserve, Ken Forrester, Western Cape, South Africa, 2023			  12	 16

Chardonnay, Flametree, Margaret River, Australia, 2020						      17	 22

Pinot Gris Organic, Seresin Estate, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022				    15	 18

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2023					     18	 24

Chardonnay “Mannequin”, Orin Swift, California, USA, 2021	Picture					    24	 34

Rosé & Orange 

Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, Côtes de Provence, France, 2023				    14	 19

Minuty M, Château Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France, 2023					     13	 17

Amie X Organic, Languedoc, France, 2023								        11	 15

Orange “Le Son de la Terre”, Vin de France, France, 2023						      11	 15

Red 

Côtes du Rhône Cuvée Bonheur, La Loyane, France, 2023						      14	 18

Merlot–Grenache, La Croix, Languedoc, France, 2021						      9	 13

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Côte de l’Ange, Rhône, France, 2019					     24	 34

Château Église d’Armens, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France, 2020			   18	 24

Primitivo–Negroamaro, Gran Rosso, Salento, Italy, 2022						      9	 13

Rioja Crianza, Ermita de San Felices, Spain, 2022							       12	 16

Pinot Noir, Frunza, Banat, Romania, 2022								        9	 12

Château Musar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon, 2009							       35	 50

Malbec, Trueno, Mendoza, Argentina, 2021								        10	 14

Pinot Noir, Hahn, California, USA, 2021								        14	 20

Syrah “Machete”, Orin Swift, California, USA, 2020							       28	 40	

125ml	
BY THE GLASS 

Champagne & Sparkling 	 							       75cl	

Camel Valley Brut, Cornwall, UK, 2021							       69

Camel Valley Rosé, Cornwall, UK, 2020							       75

Tresor Classic Cuvée, Healey’s, Cornwall, UK						      75

Veuve Clicquot Brut, NV, Champagne, France						      112

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, NV, Champagne, France						      125

Bollinger La Grande Année, Champagne, France, 2014					     250

Dom Pérignon, Champagne, France, 2013							      340

Krug Grande Cuvée, 172nd edition, Champagne, France					     320

Divici Prosecco, Treviso, Italy								        40

Chandon Garden Spritz, Mendoza, Argentina						      58				  

			 

Rosé & Orange 										          75cl	

Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, Côtes de Provence, France, 2023		  56

Les Clans, Château d’Esclans, Côtes de Provence, France, 2021				   120

Garrus, Château d’Esclans, Côtes de Provence, France, 2021				    190

Minuty M, Château Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France, 2023				    52

Amie X Organic, Languedoc, France, 2023						      46

Organic Verum Orange, Ulterior Naranja, La Mancha, Spain, 2022			   52

Orange, Le Son de la Terre, Vin de France, France, 2023					    44

Terrazzo White Zinfandel, California, USA, 2023						      32

150cl

205

100

150cl

250ml	

Coravin lets wine lovers enjoy a glass of great wine without committing to the whole bottle.

BY THE BOTTLE

175ml	



White 	 												            75cl

Knightor Carpe Diem, Cornwall, UK									         42

Chablis Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Alexandre, Burgundy, France, 2021					     83

Chablis 1er Cru “Les Fourneaux”, Paul Nicolle, Burgundy, France, 2020					    98

Meursault “Les Tillets”, Domaine Christian Bellang, Burgundy, France, 2021				    145

Saint-Aubin 1er Cru “Les Champelots”, Domaine Moingeon, Burgundy, France, 2021			   110

Condrieu “L’Amaraze”, Domaine Hervé Richard, Rhône, France, 2022					     105

Picpoul de Pinet, Acquae, Languedoc, France, 2022							       42

Albariño, Laurent Miquel, Languedoc, France, 2023							       42

Viognier, Mont Rocher, Languedoc, France, 2022								       41

Côtes de Gascogne, Villa Plage Blanche, Lionel Osmin, France, 2023					     46

Château La Bienveillance, Bordeaux, France, 2022							       49

Sancerre, Cédrick Bardin, France, 2023									         63

Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine de Pierre, Lionel Gosseaume, Touraine, Loire, France, 2023		  48

Gewürztraminer Grand Cru Sonnenglanz, Domaine Bott-Geyl, Alsace, France, 2016			   120

Gewürztraminer, Trimbach, Alsace, France, 2019								        62

Riesling Réserve, Trimbach, Alsace, France, 2022								       76

Morio-Muskat, Monkey Morio, Pfalz, Germany, 2023							       45

Roter Veltliner, Ecker-Eckhof, Wagram, Austria, 2023							       53

Halas Furmint, Breitenbach, Tokaji, Hungary, 2020						      62

Assyrtiko, Ktima Kir-Yianni, Florina, Greece, 2023							      45

Gavi DOCG, Tenuta del Melo, Piedmont, Italy, 2022						      55

Pecorino, Collequieto, Abruzzo, Italy, 2023							       45

Pinot Grigio, Miopasso, Sicily, Italy, 2023								        35

Rioja Barrel Ferment, Azabache, Spain, 2021							       33

Vinho Verde, Chin Chin, Quinta do Ermízio, Portugal, 2023					     40

Chenin Blanc Old Vine Reserve, Ken Forrester, Western Cape, South Africa, 2023		  45

Chardonnay Vigneron Selection, Glenwood, Franschhoek, South Africa, 2019			  70

Chardonnay–Viognier, Barramundi, Murray Darling, Australia, 2021				    35

Chardonnay, Flametree, Margaret River, Australia, 2020						      56

Pinot Gris Organic, Seresin Estate, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022				    58

Riesling, Mountford Reserve, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021					     66

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2023				    72

Chardonnay “Mannequin”, Orin Swift, California, USA, 2021					     102

75cl



Red 													             75cl	 150cl

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Vallet Frères, Burgundy, France, 2022					     72

Morey-Saint-Denis Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Rémi Jeanniard, Burgundy, France, 2021		 125

Beaujolais, Terra Iconia, France, 2022								        39

Côtes du Rhône Cuvée Bonheur, La Loyane, France, 2023					     54

Merlot–Grenache, La Croix, Languedoc, France, 2021						      36

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Côte de l’Ange, Rhône, France, 2019					     102

Tannat “Sans Soufre”, Tolosan, France, 2021							       56

Château de Barbe Blanche, Lussac–Saint-Émilion, Bordeaux, France, 2006				    125

Château Église d’Armens, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France, 2020			   72

Zweigelt “Brilliant”, Ecker-Eckhof, Wagram, Austria, 2022					     55

Montepulciano, Tor del Colle, Italy, 2020								        36

Primitivo–Negroamaro, Gran Rosso, Salento, Italy, 2022						      36

Chianti Riserva DOCG, Calappiano, Tuscany, Italy, 2019						      54

Barolo, Cossetti, Italy, 2019										          90

Rioja Crianza, Ermita de San Felices, Spain, 2022							      45

Rioja, Artuke, Spain, 2024									         42

Pinot Noir, Frunza, Banat, Romania, 2022							       32

Château Musar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon, 2009						      150

Pinotage, The Den, Painted Wolf, Swartland, South Africa, 2021				   40

Syrah, Andreas, Wellington, South Africa, 2021						      75

Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021				    85

Carmenère Reserva, Nostros, Maipo Valley, Chile, 2023					     38

Malbec, Trueno, Mendoza, Argentina, 2021							      42

Malbec Reserva, Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina, 2022					     52

Malbec “Mendoza Selección”, Sottano, Argentina, 2022					     65

Pinot Noir, Hahn, California, USA, 2021							       60

Zinfandel, Avalon, California, USA, 2021							       52

Syrah “Machete”, Orin Swift, California, USA, 2020					     114

75cl



Port	

Tawny 10 Yr, Taylor’s, Douro, Portugal						      10

Vintage 2000, Taylor’s, Douro, Portugal						      25

Ruby, Eirados, Douro, Portugal							       8

	

Sherry  

Pedro Ximénez “Triana”, Bodegas Hidalgo, Andalucía, Spain			   8

Oloroso “Faraón”, Bodegas Hidalgo, Andalucía, Spain				    8	

	

Dessert Wines 

Sauternes, Château Lamorette, Bordeaux, France, 2018				    12

Tokaji Aszú 6 Puttonyos, Breitenbach, Hungary, 2018				    22

Aged Muscat, Campbells Rutherglen, Victoria, Australia				   9

Botrytis Semillon, De Bortoli “Deen Vat 5,” New South Wales, Australia	 7

75ml


